· .	
Page 2 of 6	2017-11-06 16:40:11 CST 12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey ij Division of Corporations
11/6/2017	Florida Department of State
	Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.
	(((H17000293031 3)))
	H170002930313ABC-
	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.
	To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (512)418-6949 Fax Number : (954)208-0845
	<pre>**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** Email Address:</pre>
2013 NOV - 7 AH 13: 10	FOREIGN PROFIT/NONPROFIT CORPORATION Elite Beverage International Corp Certificate of Status 0 Certified Copy 0 Page Count 05 Estimated Charge \$70.00 NOV 08 Mit AARAC

To[.]

.

					Ί	١		
Page 3 of 6	2017-1	1-06 16:40) 11 CST	1212202357	3 From: Kimbe	rly Laug		
					1	}		
ĸ			•	,				
	COVE	R LET	TER			ł		
TO: Registration Secti Division of Corpo								
SUBJECT: Elite Bever	ge International Corp							
	Name of corpo	ration - n	ust include suffix					
Dear Sir or Madam:								
The enclosed "Applicatio "Certificate of Existence," above referenced foreign Please return all correspo	or "Certificate of Goo corporation to transact l	business i	n Florida.	t Business in Flo nitted to register	rida." the	ļ		
Jeey Firestone					<u> </u>			
	Na	me of Per	son					
Elite Beverage Internationa								
	Firr	n/Compai	งรุ		i i	1		
7687 Charleston Way		Address						
PORT SAINT LUCIE, Flo								
	City/:	State and	Zip code		l l			
jonnymac71@gmail.com	K well address: (to be	used for	future annual report r	iotification)	<u> </u>			
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)							
For further information c	oncerning this matter. p	dease call	1:		ļ			
Joey Flrestone		ο,	583-2699		•			
Name of Person		ea Code	Daytime Telep	hone Number	1			
					\$			
STREET/COU Registration Sec Division of Cor Clifton Building 2661 Executive Tallahassee, FL	oorations Center Circle		MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	lection orporations 7				
Enclosed is a check for	he following amount:							
S70.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Stat		\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	C \$87.50 Fill Certificate Certified (of Status			
i , 1675 (2015) Wildle es Rouwer Centers								

i I

Page 4 of 6	2017-11-06 16:40	11 CST	12122023573 From	: Kimberly Laughr
	TON BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FO BUSINESS IN FLO	JKIDA		T
IN COMPLIANCE REGISTER A FORI	WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUT. EIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINE	SS IN THE STATE OF F	LORIDA.	
Elite Beverage In	ternational Corp			-
"Inc.," "Co.," "Co	poration; must include "INCORPORATED." "COM rp," "Inc," "Co." or "Corp.")			
(If name unavailat	ole in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted	for the purpose of transact	ing business in Florida)
Delawaru	3.	(FEI number, if a		1
2. (State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated)	(FEI number, if a	applicable)	
11/03/2017	5.			<u>.]</u>
4(Date of	of incorporation) 5	(Date of duration, if othe	er than perpetual)	
	(Date first transacted business in Florid (SEE SECT(ONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S	a, if prior to registration) S., to determine penalty liab	ility)	
77.	Vay, PORT SAINT LUCIE, Horida, 34986	11	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	(Principal offic	ce address)		
	(Current mailing addr	ess, if different)		, P ,
8. Name and stree	<u>t address</u> of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box CT Corporation System	N <u>CT</u> acceptable)	- HCH	
Name:	1200 South Pine Island Road			
Office Address:	Plantation	Florida 33324	cip cir	

9. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

CT Corporation System

Registered agent's signature Sistant Secretary By:

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

.

.

1 i

	۰.	
· · · ·		ì
Page 5 of 6	2017-11-06 16:40:11 CST	12122023573 From: Kimberly Lau
1. Names and business addresses of	officers and/or directors:	
A. DIRECTORS		
Chairman: Jon Mckenzie		
Thairman:	AINT LUCIE, Florida, 34986	
Address:		
Vice Chairman:		
Address:		
·····		
Director:		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		1
Address:		
B. OFFICERS		
President:		
Address:	SAINT LUCIE, Florida, 34986	
Vice Precident:		
Address:		
Treasurer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address:		······
NOTE: If necessary, you may anac	It an addendum to the application listing addition	ional officers and/or directors.
12		
The officer or prector signing this of	Signature of Director or Officer locument (and who is listed in number 11 abov hat false information submitted in a document r in s.817.155, F.S.	re) affirms that the facts stated herein to the Department of State constitutes
Joey Firestone, President		
(Typed or p	printed name and capacity of person signing ap	plication)
- MACHINE Wolkers Klower Online		,

To: Page 6 of 6

. .

2017-11-06 16.40 11 CST

12122023573 From: Kimberly Laughrey

Page 1

0

<u>Delaware</u>

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ELITE BEVERAGE INTERNATIONAL CORP" IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE SIXTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2017.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL FRANCHISE TAXES, HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

• = •



Jarting W. Burliet v. Suscettary of State

Authentication: 203523751 | Date: 11-06-17

6602211 8300 SR# 20176955421

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml